
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      135079

 105 CHINA                                        -                       32138

 106 TAIWAN                                   74765                      103335

 108 HG KONG                                    663                        3484

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1371

 111 THAILND                                   3014                       36875

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        1938

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1521

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1464

 118 INDNSIA                                   7160                       25807

 123 INDIA                                      671                       23193

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         754

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1191

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2491

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         450

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         741

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       20639

 205 U KING                                    1528                       14027

 207 NETHLDS                                    829                      533436

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         392

 210 FRANCE                                     352                       69806

 213 GERMANY                                   2094                       84195

 215 SWITZLD                                  49486                      337171

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       43040

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3573

 223 POLAND                                    1183                        1650

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         259

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1155

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3076

 304 USA                                      29775                      170568

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         229

 407 PERU                                         -                         700

 410 BRAZIL                                    2987                        5090

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2733

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        5517

 516 IVCOAST                                      -                        1531

 601 AUSTRAL                                    321                         822

 606 NEWZELD                                    400                        9843

 628 PALAU                                        -                        1586

                                                                

201                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            320

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            216

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            219

                                                                

205                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           2183

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            605            2           1093

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            570

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           17          26963

 213 GERMANY        MT             2            872           26          12367

 304 USA            MT             4          11005           20          59261

                                                                

20501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           2183

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            605            2           1093

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            570

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           17          26963

 213 GERMANY        MT             2            872           26          12367

 304 USA            MT             4          11005           20          59261

                                                                

207                                                             

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         219

                                                                

211                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            540

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            663            0            663

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            403

 205 U KING         MT             0            880            0           3944

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            392

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            533



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

211                                                             

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            510            1            510

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           2220

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           7869

                                                                

21105                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            300

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            403

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          200            300

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            280

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1540

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            8           1188

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            238

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0           1502

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            543

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0          28998

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            240            0          64006

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0          49486            0         337171

 223 POLAND         MT             0           1183            0           1650

 304 USA            MT             0            624            0          13016

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0           5517

                                                                

21301                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            555

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      134580

 105 CHINA                                        -                       29415

 106 TAIWAN                                   74160                      100702

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1931

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1371

 111 THAILND                                   3014                       36875

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        1938

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         333

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         845

 118 INDNSIA                                   7160                       25350

 123 INDIA                                      671                       23193

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         754

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1191

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         989

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         450

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         741

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       20639

 205 U KING                                     648                        9540

 207 NETHLDS                                    829                      533436

 210 FRANCE                                     352                       13312

 213 GERMANY                                    472                        7312

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       43040

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3573

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         259

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1155

 302 CANADA                                       -                         856

 304 USA                                      18146                       90422

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         229

 407 PERU                                         -                         700

 410 BRAZIL                                    2987                        5090

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2733

 516 IVCOAST                                      -                        1531

 601 AUSTRAL                                    321                         822

 606 NEWZELD                                    400                        9843

 628 PALAU                                        -                        1586

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


